

COMMITTEE ON PUBLIC SAFETY AND HUMAN SERVICES

SENATE AMENDMENTS TO S.B. 1188

(Reference to printed bill)

- 1 Page 1, line 8, after the first "THE" strike remainder of line
- 2 Line 9, strike "ADOPTION ENTITY" insert "DIVISION, THE DIVISION OR AGENCY";
- 3 strike "AN ADOPTABLE" insert "A"
- 4 Lines 21 and 23, strike the comma insert "OR"; strike "OR ADOPTION ENTITY"
- 5 Amend title to conform

2/1/11
3:54 PM
S: A0/YG/ly